9:00 a.m.

9:15a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:20 a.m.

12:00

12:30 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

AGENDA

Nuclear Energy Advisory Committee Meeting

L’Enfant Plaza Hotel
Renoir Room, 2" FI.
480 L'Enfant Plaza, SW
Washington, D.C. 20024

June 24, 2008

Welcome and Opening Remarks
Report of Policy subcommittee
Break

Nuclear Energy R&D Facility
Requirements Report

Report of the Sub-Committee

on Facilities for America’s Nuclear
Energy Future

Public Comment Period

Closing Remarks

Adjourn

Chairman Bill Martin

Assistant Secretary Dennis Spurgeon
Dan Poneman

NEAC Policy sub-committee Co-chair

Paul Kearns

Battelle Memorial Institute

John Ahearne

NEAC Facilities Sub-committee Co-
chair

Chairman Bill Martin
Assistant Secretary Dennis Spurgeon



