AGENDA

Nuclear Energy Advisory Committee Meeting

L'Enfant Plaza Hotel Renoir Room, 2nd Fl. 480 L'Enfant Plaza, SW Washington, D.C. 20024

June 24, 2008

9:00 a.m.	Welcome and Opening Remarks	Chairman Bill Martin
		Assistant Secretary Dennis Spurgeon
9:15 a.m.	Report of Policy subcommittee	Dan Poneman
		NEAC Policy sub-committee Co-chair
10:00 a.m.	Break	•
10:20 a.m.	Nuclear Energy R&D Facility	Paul Kearns
	Requirements Report	Battelle Memorial Institute
	Report of the Sub-Committee	John Ahearne
	on Facilities for America's Nuclear	NEAC Facilities Sub-committee Co-
	Energy Future	chair
12:00	Public Comment Period	
12:30 p.m.	Closing Remarks	Chairman Bill Martin
•	C	Assistant Secretary Dennis Spurgeon
1:00 p.m.	Adjourn	, , ,